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Sunday     1:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Greg C. Green 2 S001 11 211 255 198 227 183 255 863 863 1
2 Scott Bourget 2 S001 4 228 247 247 206 198 207 858 858 2
3 Jeff Santos 6 S002 2 227 258 205 163 258 219 845 845 3
4 William F. Trudell 2 S001 3 215 219 213 202 219 206 840 840 4
5 James Bessette 2 S001 9 229 231 218 180 204 231 833 833 5
6 Attilio Cardona, Jr 4 S002 5 205 244 244 165 215 204 828 828 6
7 Nick DelaCruz 7 S002 16 233 233 213 233 209 169 824 824 7
8 Jon Lundie 4 S002 6 215 217 198 217 198 207 820 820 8
9 Aaron Judge 7 S002 20 196 230 230 189 220 181 820 820 8

10 Bryan Mancini 7 S002 17 201 259 203 204 153 259 819 819 10
11 Tim Giguere 6 S002 15 220 254 184 254 169 193 800 800 11
12 Derik Moore 6 S002 1 202 222 222 207 166 190 785 785 12
13 Jim McCarthy 5 S002 8 202 257 184 169 174 257 784 784 13
14 John Litwin 5 S002 14 199 212 180 183 207 212 782 782 14
15 Mat Torres 5 S002 9 216 205 201 205 190 185 781 781 15
16 Darian Soderquist 6 S002 15 176 216 204 216 137 216 773 773 16
17 Mike S. Prinitz 5 S002 10 226 258 258 169 171 174 772 772 17
18 Tim Martin 1 S001 4 226 211 194 181 211 166 752 752 18
19 Steven Brouwer 6 S002 2 216 211 208 211 174 158 751 751 19
20 Attilio Cardona, Sr 4 S002 5 189 242 170 195 132 242 739 739 20
21 Daniel Wardell 1 S001 8 212 215 215 167 183 159 724 724 21
22 Matthew Biltcliffe 7 S002 16 227 193 147 192 191 193 723 723 22
23 Roger J. Sabo 6 S002 9 197 214 214 188 172 148 722 722 23
24 Wylan Moore 6 S002 1 198 186 186 165 183 174 708 708 24
25 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 12 190 203 166 153 203 182 704 704 25
26 Michael St. Don 5 S002 13 204 202 202 124 202 173 701 701 26
27 Shane Letendre 1 S001 7 224 197 174 163 197 158 692 692 27
28 Zachary Campbell 5 S002 11 195 184 184 177 161 149 671 671 28
29 Gary Chin 3 S001 6 210 181 137 173 181 178 669 669 29
30 David Paquin, Sr 4 S002 3 168 176 145 155 176 159 635 635 30
31 Andrew Mendonca 5 S002 13 204 185 174 144 130 185 633 633 31
32 Sandi Charis 4 S002 7 180 169 139 164 148 169 620 620 32
33 Brett Mancini 7 S002 17 172 181 154 127 181 156 618 618 33
34 Jeff Handy 2 S001 9 191 164 162 164 152 138 616 616 34
35 Joe J. Holland, Jr 7 S002 19 209 192 192 126 144 147 609 609 35
36 David DeStefano 1 S001 7 173 191 127 191 112 163 593 593 36
37 Jim Paquin 4 S002 4 194 173 143 173 145 128 589 589 37
38 Tom Charis 4 S002 7 185 159 146 159 140 132 577 577 38
39 Sargent Moore 4 S002 3 160 162 108 151 162 151 572 572 39
40 Jordan Hornig 7 S002 18 165 163 124 138 163 123 548 548 40
41 Makela Holland 7 S002 19 167 158 125 147 118 158 548 548 40
42 Greg C. Green 6 S002 12 211 262 167 170 262 234 833 833 101
43 Jeff Santos 1 S001 5 227 248 158 248 213 183 802 802 102
44 Nick DelaCruz 1 S001 6 233 232 148 232 197 208 785 785 103
45 John Litwin 1 S001 3 199 245 175 182 159 245 761 761 104
46 Aaron Judge 2 S001 10 196 189 189 151 171 169 680 680 105
47 Matthew Biltcliffe 1 S001 5 227 210 155 210 169 146 680 680 105
48 Zachary Campbell 2 S001 11 195 187 137 187 144 167 635 635 107
49 Angelo L. Sauro 5 S002 11 190 175 175 155 117 158 605 605 108
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Darian Soderquist 6 S002 1 5 176 216 240 204 216 137 216 773 9 6 869 869 1 35.00
2 Greg C. Green 2 S001 1 1 211 255 255 198 227 183 255 863 863 863 2 35.00
3 Scott Bourget 2 S001 4 228 247 247 247 206 198 207 858 858 858 3 187.00
4 Jeff Santos 6 S002 2 227 258 258 205 163 258 219 845 845 845 4 70.00
5 William F. Trudell 2 S001 3 215 219 219 213 202 219 206 840 840 840 5 35.00
6 Aaron Judge 7 S002 2 0 196 230 234 230 189 220 181 820 1 6 836 836 6 35.00
7 James Bessette 2 S001 9 229 231 231 218 180 204 231 833 833 833 7 70.00
8 Attilio Cardona, Jr 4 S002 5 205 244 244 244 165 215 204 828 828 828 8 120.00
9 Nick DelaCruz 7 S002 1 6 233 233 233 213 233 209 169 824 824 824 9 25.00

1 0 Jon Lundie 4 S002 6 215 217 217 198 217 198 207 820 820 820 1 0 25.00
1 1 Bryan Mancini 7 S002 1 7 201 259 259 203 204 153 259 819 819 819 1 1
1 2 Tim Giguere 6 S002 1 5 220 254 254 184 254 169 193 800 800 800 1 2
1 3 John Litwin 5 S002 1 4 199 212 213 180 183 207 212 782 4 786 786 1 3
1 4 Derik Moore 6 S002 1 202 222 222 222 207 166 190 785 785 785 1 4
1 5 Jim McCarthy 5 S002 8 202 257 257 184 169 174 257 784 784 784 1 5
1 6 Attilio Cardona, Sr 4 S002 5 189 242 253 170 195 132 242 739 4 4 783 783 1 6
1 7 Mat Torres 5 S002 9 216 205 205 201 205 190 185 781 781 781 1 7
1 8 Mike S. Prinitz 5 S002 1 0 226 258 258 258 169 171 174 772 772 772 1 8
1 9 David Paquin, Sr 4 S002 3 168 176 208 145 155 176 159 635 128 763 763 1 9
2 0 Tim Martin 1 S001 4 226 211 211 194 181 211 166 752 752 752 2 0
2 1 Steven Brouwer 6 S002 2 216 211 211 208 211 174 158 751 751 751 2 1
2 2 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 1 2 190 203 213 166 153 203 182 704 4 0 744 744 2 2
2 3 Roger J. Sabo 6 S002 9 197 214 217 214 188 172 148 722 1 2 734 734 2 3
2 4 Sargent Moore 4 S002 3 160 162 202 108 151 162 151 572 160 732 732 2 4
2 5 Brett Mancini 7 S002 1 7 172 181 209 154 127 181 156 618 112 730 730 2 5
2 6 Daniel Wardell 1 S001 8 212 215 215 215 167 183 159 724 724 724 2 6
2 7 Matthew Biltcliffe 7 S002 1 6 227 193 193 147 192 191 193 723 723 723 2 7
2 8 Wylan Moore 6 S002 1 198 186 188 186 165 183 174 708 8 716 716 2 8
2 9 David DeStefano 1 S001 7 173 191 218 127 191 112 163 593 108 701 701 2 9
3 0 Michael St. Don 5 S002 1 3 204 202 202 202 124 202 173 701 701 701 2 9
3 1 Sandi Charis 4 S002 7 180 169 189 139 164 148 169 620 8 0 700 700 3 1
3 2 Shane Letendre 1 S001 7 224 197 197 174 163 197 158 692 692 692 3 2
3 3 Zachary Campbell 5 S002 1 1 195 184 189 184 177 161 149 671 2 0 691 691 3 3
3 4 Jordan Hornig 7 S002 1 8 165 163 198 124 138 163 123 548 140 688 688 3 4
3 5 Makela Holland 7 S002 1 9 167 158 191 125 147 118 158 548 132 680 680 3 5
3 6 Gary Chin 3 S001 6 210 181 181 137 173 181 178 669 669 669 3 6
3 7 Jeff Handy 2 S001 9 191 164 173 162 164 152 138 616 3 6 652 652 3 7
3 8 Tom Charis 4 S002 7 185 159 174 146 159 140 132 577 6 0 637 637 3 8
3 9 Andrew Mendonca 5 S002 1 3 204 185 185 174 144 130 185 633 633 633 3 9
4 0 Jim Paquin 4 S002 4 194 173 179 143 173 145 128 589 2 4 613 613 4 0
4 1 Joe J. Holland, Jr 7 S002 1 9 209 192 192 192 126 144 147 609 609 609 4 1
4 2 Greg C. Green 6 S002 1 2 211 262 262 167 170 262 234 833 833 833 101
4 3 Jeff Santos 1 S001 5 227 248 248 158 248 213 183 802 802 802 102
4 4 Nick DelaCruz 1 S001 6 233 232 232 148 232 197 208 785 785 785 103
4 5 John Litwin 1 S001 3 199 245 246 175 182 159 245 761 4 765 765 104
4 6 Aaron Judge 2 S001 1 0 196 189 193 189 151 171 169 680 1 6 696 696 105
4 7 Matthew Biltcliffe 1 S001 5 227 210 210 155 210 169 146 680 680 680 106
4 8 Zachary Campbell 2 S001 1 1 195 187 192 137 187 144 167 635 2 0 655 655 107
4 9 Angelo L. Sauro 5 S002 1 1 190 175 185 175 155 117 158 605 4 0 645 645 108
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